
Message 

From: 

Sent: 
To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Mindala Wilcox [/O=INGLEWOOD/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=B46BFD8A1E12482FB4F973BEA21D23C4-MINDALA WILCOX] 

8/2/2019 12:21:56 PM 
Brian Boxer [BBoxer@esassoc.com]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com]; 

wmanley@rmmenvirolaw.com; Tiffany Wright [TWright@rmmenvirolaw.com]; lisa@trifiletticonsulting.com; Fred 

Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =b 7154513b3a5468ca b5e42bf795b93 lb-Fred Jackson]; Royce Jones 

[/0=1 nglewood/OU=CITY / en=Recipients/en=RoyceJones ]; loren@mcadvise.com; Dennis Kanuk 
[dennis@mcadvise.com]; Gerard Mccallum [GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com] 

Christopher E. Jackson [/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 

(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ en=Recip ients/ en =d28bfd2b0f2 7 4cd8af3119a3b 715d010-Ch ri stopher E.] 

Gordon Anderson Contact Info 

Please join me in welcoming our newest team member, Gordon Anderson. As discussed at our work session 
on Tuesday please copy Gordon on any correspondence that you send to the City. Here is Gordon's contact 
info: 

Gordon Anderson 
G Anderson Associates 
5002 So, Charlton Ave. 
Los Anqeles, CA 90056 

323·290··9994 (Office) 
32,, _,, 1 7-794C) 'C' II) ,j . .) . • . t ~e 
gordon@gandersonassociates.com 


